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HOME FORM
Longest home match unbeaten streak
Bayern
Arsenal
Man Utd
Valencia
Man Utd
Lyon

29
23

20
20

18
18

1998-02
2004-
2001-05
1999-03
2005-
2003-07

Matchday

Sources: UEFA, Infostrada Sports Picture: Getty Images

8
MAR 10 MATCHES First leg result First leg result

Sporting CP
W4 D0 L3

8-13

Won 0

FC Bayern
W5 D2 L0
17-4

Won 2

Villareal
W2 D4 L1

10-8

Won 0

Panathinaikos
W3 D2 L2
9-8

Won 0

A. Madrid
W3 D4 L0

11-6

Won 1

FC Porto
W4 D1 L2
11-10

Won 0

Lyon
W3 D3 L1

15-11

Won 0

Barcelona
W4 D2 L1
19-9

Won 3

MAR 11 MATCHES

Arsenal
W4 D2 L1

12-5

Won 2

W4 D0 L3
12-7

Won 0

AS Roma

Real Madrid
W4 D0 L3

9-6

Won 0

W4 D2 L1
10-5

Won 1

Chelsea
W3 D3 L1
7-4

Won 0

Juventus

W5 D2 L0
12-5

Won 2

Liverpool

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 0

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 1

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 1

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 2

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 2

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 1

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 0

Goals for-against
Head-to-head

Drawn 2

0-1 5-0

1-1

2-2 1-1

0-1

1-0

0-0 Internazionale
W2 D3 L2

8-7

Won 0

Man Utd
W2 D5 L0
9-3

Won 1

MOST VALUABLE PLAYERS

Goals plus assists
Players offering greatest
attacking threat
Ribery
Klose
Messi
Lisandro
Benzema
Gerrard
Jadson
Toni

10
8
8

7

6

7
6

6

USUAL SUSPECTS
Most quarter-final appearances
Manchester Utd
AC Milan
Bayern
Real Madrid
Barcelona
Juventus

9
8
8
8

7
7

Bayern
Bayern
Barcelona
Porto
Lyon
Liverpool
Shakhtar
Bayern

SHOOTING BOOTS
Top scorers Goals
Klose
Lisandro
Benzema
Gerrard
Messi
Berbatov
Del Piero
Gilardino
Jadson
Koevermans

6
6

5
5

4

5
4

4
4
4

Bayern
Porto
Lyon
Liverpool
Barcelona
Man Utd
Juventus
Fiorentina
Shakhtar
PSV


